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VBET League
2023/24 21st round, Match #161

Tuesday, 12.03.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 410

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

31 Riznyk Dmytro
5 Bondar Valerii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
10 Sudakov Heorhii
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
14 Sikan Danylo
16 Azarov Irakli
21 Bondarenko Artem
22 Matviienko Mykola (C)
26 Konoplia Yukhym
37 Kevin

Substitutes
1 Rudko Artur
42 Barchenko Denys
48 Tvardovskyi Denys
2 L. Traore
9 Shved Marian
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
18 Kelsi
23 Pedro Henrique
24 Tsukanov Viktor
25 Miroshi Novatus Dismas
29 Nazaryna Yehor

Coach
Pušić Marino

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
2 Dmytruk Taras
5 Korniichuk Serhii
22 Skyba Yevhenii
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Chuiev Bohdan
32 Petko Serhii (C)
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
99 Vakula Vladyslav
29 Remeniak Artur
7 Hunichev Yehor

Substitutes
13 Bandura Oleksandr
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
6 Vashkeba Vasyl
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav
97 Korablin Tymur
8 Matiushenko Ivan
19 Popov Kiril
11 Demydenko Ivan
9 Ustymenko Denys
77 Kysil Yaroslav
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
4th Official:
Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

VAR Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET League, 2023/24, 21st round, Match #161
Tuesday, 12.03.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 410

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
23' 5 Korniichuk Serhii

10 Sudakov Heorhii 24'

14 Sikan Danylo 30'

46' 5 Korniichuk Serhii
97 Korablin Tymur

64' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym
71 Semotiuk Vladyslav

37 Kevin
24 Tsukanov Viktor 64'

14 Sikan Danylo
2 L. Traore 73'

74' 29 Remeniak Artur
19 Popov Kiril

74' 7 Hunichev Yehor
9 Ustymenko Denys

75' 97 Korablin Tymur

84' 99 Vakula Vladyslav
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

21 Bondarenko Artem
29 Nazaryna Yehor 85'

88' 9 Ustymenko Denys
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